2 esl00~infg

St-Nr

© 00 NO A WNR

U'IU'IU'IU'IO'IU'IU'I-h-h.h-h-ht-h-hhhwwwwwwwWNWNNNNNNNNNNHI—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘l—\l—‘l—‘l—‘l—\
O 01l A WNERER O OOWSNOOG W NR O OVWOWOWNOOOUAWDMNDROOOWONOOGRA,WNREROOOWLNOOOGSAEOWNDIRO

Fahrer/Beifahrer

GRIEBEL, Marijan /BRAUN, Tobias
ROSTEK, Dennis /[IKOPCZYK, Stefan
BLISS, Oliver /SIMON, Julius

GERHARD, Christopher /KAISER, Jacqueline
LORENZ, Thomas /RAUBER, Tim
BERLANDY, Georg /ANNEMULLER, Tina
REITER, Max /NEMENICH, Conny
BRAUN, Karlheinz /BRAUN, Edwin
MULLER, Kevin /SPREITZER, Stefanie
TESCHNER, Fred /OTTERBACH, Nico
DUNKER, Frank /WITTEMANN, Jasmin
BECKMANN, Helmut /JJORDAN, Mika
SCHULZ, Timo /LADE, Maresa

GROS, Heiko /BIERMANN, Pascal
SCHUTT, Udo /SCHAAF, Peter
LESCHHORN, Nico /HAIN, Jara
RETTENBERGER, Udo /SPEER, Detlef
MICHEL , Torsten /DIEHM, Samantha
WECKER, Josef /CLEMENS, Stefan
RUPP, Christian /HANBUCH, Lisa
THEIS, Jo /HAMPE, Katharina
KOHLHAAS, Christian /MARX, Stefan
SCHULTES, Stefan /NOLL, Linus
SCHMITT, Axel /IWEBER, Steffen
FOLTIN, Sascha /MICKE, Michel
LUDCKE, Jan-Philipp /LUDCKE, Jirgen
WINNEN, Michael /HUPPEN, Mike
GROR, Torsten /SCHUSTER , Pasquale
SWIGONIAK , Niclas /[SWIGONIAK , Patrick
ROSS, Jack (USA) /INIGGEMANN, Markus
WILCZEK, Vincent /IWESKAMP, Andreas
SAGEL, Heinz-Otto /GRAFE, Jennifer
WACKER, Tim /KIEFER, Luca

ERNST, Reiner /BARTZ, Jennifer
SCHULTZ, Thomas /SCHULTZ, Melanie

S@RENSEN, Oliver (DNK) /GLAD, Frederik (DNK)

HITZEMANN, Sabrina /GOLLER, Sabrina
PETTO, Stefan /KOPP, Celina
HOFFMANN, Frank /RAAB, Daniela
KOPINIOK, Christian /WEBER, Klaus
MEYER, Gerd /IMEYER, Claudia
PFENNIG, Jan /DRIFTMANN, Sean
SCHMITZ, Johannes /SCHMIDT, Christoph
MARK, Marcus /[HOSSFELDT, Katja
SCHMITT, Harald (CHE) /RENNE, Petra (CHE)
ZAREMBA, Norbert BERGER, Daniel
ESSER, Frank /ANDRES, Tobias
WOLFERTZ, Erik HASENKAMP, Leon
NOLTE, Michael /ZENZ, Tamara

JANSEN, Heinz Robert /JJANSEN, Martin
DRZENSLA, Darius /ISTUMPFL, Elmar
KLUTH, Toni /BUHR, Patrick

STRAUCH, Dirk /KALBITZER, Thomas
HEIDEN, Franz Josef /HEIDEN, Marco

ADAMS, Frederic (BEL) /KLAUSER, Andreas (BEL)
SCHEMMANN, Sebastian /STAPELFELDT , Martin

Fahrzeug
Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
BMW E30 M3
Peugeot 208
BMW M3 E36
Toyota GR Yaris
Skoda Fabia evo
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Citroen C2 R2 MAX
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 208
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio R3T
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Audi TT Quatro
Mitsubishi Evo X
BMW E36 M3
BMW M3 E46
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Mitsubishi Evo 4

Mitsubishi Galant VR4

Mitsubishi Evo 8
Nissan 350 Z

Subrau Impreza WRX STI

Porsche Cayman S
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Opel Corsa D OPC
BMW 320is

BMW 3/CG

Subaru Impreza
Opel Corsa D OPc
BMW E36 325i
BMW E36

Opel Corsa D OPC
BMW M3 E30

KI/IGr

RC2/Rally2
RC2/Rally2
RC2/Rally2
RC2/Rally2
RC2/Rally2
14IYT
RC4/Rally4
NC 1/F

NC 2/F
RC2/Rally2
NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
RC4/Rally4
RCA4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4
RCA4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4
RC4/R3T
NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F

NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 6/G
RC5/Rally5
RC5/Rally5
RC5/Rally5
RC5/Rally5
RC5/Rally5
NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F
14/YT

Ford Sierra Cosworth 2WD14/YT

Opel Ascona 400
Opel Kadett C Coupe
Opel Ascona B

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort

Opel Ascona B

Ford Escort RS2000
BMW E30

VW Golf 2 GTI

14/YT
5/YT
5/YT
5/YT
5/YT
5/YT
5/YT
20/YT
19/YT
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69
70
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

SCHONING, Dominik /RUNKEL, Christian

WILDE , Christoph /FRANZEN, Markus

KOTTMANN, Heinz /KOTTMANN, Guido
OSTLENDER, Nico /OSTLENDER, Tim
LEIDGSCHWENDNER, Tim /REINDERS, Karl-Eduard
BUSSKAMP, Thorsten /LITZIUS, Kurt

AULMANN, Michael /AULMANN, Mariella
OTTERBACH , Nico /BEMMANN, Jan

SELMIKEIT, Oliver IBAUER, Nadja

KRAUS, Martin /KRAUS, Sebastian

SCHWARZMANNSEDER, Lars /SCHWARZMANNSEDER, Bjorn

HEISER, Andreas /MICHELS, Nora (LUX)
SCHMIEMANN, Michael /[FELDMANN , Horst
BROCHHAUSEN, Leon /PLER, Katja
KREUTZ, Christoph /EBBING, Marcus
SCHAFER, Markus /WYNANDS, Richard
PFENNIG, Nils /[LENGSFELD, Maurice

KIKO, Frederick /LEIFERT, Bjorn

JANSSEN, Desmond (NLD)/JANSSEN, Olav (NLD)
KOCH, Jonathan /KOCH, Michael

KLAAS, Timm /STICHNOTH, Marcel
METZGER, Maximilian /TRENKER, Max
STEIL, Christopher /BRILL, Fabian

VERWEY, Joshua /ROMER, Thomas
SCHLOSSER, Patrick /PFEIFFER, Patrick
SMEETS, Michel (NLD) /LUTZ, Stan (NLD)
SCHMIDT, Jirgen /DEURING, Ralf

LEMBKE, Oliver /LITZIUS, Mandy
KAZMIERZAK, Alexander /IDECKER, Max
BECK, Bastian /BECK, Kathrin

RIJKS, Hans (NLD) /KLEIN GEBBINK, Jeroen (NLD)
MAHL, Jannik /WIEGAND, Kurt

KREMKAU, Domenic /JJUNG, Ann-Kathrin
EIDEN, Andreas /ADAM, Christoph
BERGHAHN, Christopher /FRITZENSMEIER, Stefanie
VOIGT, Maximilian /DIECKMANN, Alizée Nina
FRITZ, Tobias /WOLF, Celine

PROBST, Thorsten /BRACK, Jens-Erik
NIEBAUMER , Karl Otto /NIEBAUMER , Anna
PALM, Jeremy /KRUHS, Gino

NEY, Frank /EDINGER, Felix

BONNAIRE, Liesa /AMES, Uwe

BECKER, Fabian /SASSENRATH, Aileen
GOTTSTEIN, Rico /SCHNEIDER, Jasmin
RIJKS, Markwin (NLD) /RIJKS, Robin (NLD)
GASSEN, René /SONS, Irene

POTTGEN, Niklas /JJERRENTRUP, Lisa
SCHMITT, Sascha /IMESSERSCHMIDT, Isabell
MOLLER, Niklas /IMOLLER, Gerrit
SELMIKEIT, Werner IMOLTER, Peter
LUDWIG, Jan / tha

SINGER, Timo /SINGER, Klaus

Alfa 33 1.7 16V
Simca Rallye 2
BMW 318is
BMW 318is
Peugeot 205 Gti
BMW 318is
BMW 318is
BMW 320Is

Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio
Opel Astra F GSI

Opel Kadett C Coupe

Citroen C2
Toyota GT86

Ford Escort

Opel Astra F Gsi
BMW E36 318ti
BMW 318is

BMW 318ti
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Ford Focus

BMW 318ti

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
VAZ Lada 21011
Opel Corsa B GSI
Ford Fiesta

Opel Adam Cup
Opel Corsa B GSi
Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206

Opel Corsa A Gsi
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 206
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
VW Golf 1

Citroen DS3
Dacia Logan Cup
Suzuki Swift GTI
Nissan Micra
Opel Corsa A
Seat Ibiza

BMW 318ti

BMW 318ti

VW Golf 4

Opel Astra F

Opel AstraH GTC

19/YT

2IYT

22IYT

22IYT

22IYT

22IYT

22IYT

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTC/ICGT
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 4/CTC/ICGT
NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/ADAM
NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 5/F

NC 5/F

NC 5/F

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G
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